LEAP
Friday, June 09, 2017

12013  PA°  Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

Judge: Ronald McClelland 12012 PA°  Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
12002 PAD  Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

12023  PAPP Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

Premier Standard

Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 2 Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 6
24015 PAD Jack Daniel, BOXGI’, Nina Daniel 8011 PAD Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
24008 PAD Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 8010 PAD Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy
8008 PAD Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Jump Helght = 20 #of dogs 17 o 8002 P  Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
28:);? oo Si?:lg,o?:::rg!zlilir;c;it::i z(;i’ I::wse Hinckley 8045 PADP - Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen
’ ’ ghron 8016 PADP Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray
20038 % Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20037 P Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
20036  PA°  Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere Judge: Ronald McClelland
20030 A% Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli Standard Excellent A/B/P
20026 PAD Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
20024  P*°  Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 16
20023 PAD  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 24003 MA  Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica Edgerly
20017 P2 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze 24002 ™ Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis
20016 P°  Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 24001 MA Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
20011 PAD Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons 24016 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
20010  ™°  Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins 24015  ®  Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel
20008  PAP Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 24014  ~®  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
20007 PAD Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin 24013 M8 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
20006  °  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson 24012 8 Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger
20045  PA® Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 24011 M8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24010 M8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 12 24009 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
16018 P Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski 24008  A®  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
16016  PA°  Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins 24007 ™ Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
16014 P Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 24006 ™ Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
16013 ™°  Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon 24005 B |vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
16012 PAD  Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 24004 A®  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
Kamedulski
16008 AP Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 49
16007 ™ Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore 20005  Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers
16006 ™ Tarzan, Sheftand Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20003  Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughiin
16005  PA®  Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci 20001 A4 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
16002 A" Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 20043 APA Qcean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson
16001 PAD  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20042 “®A Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
16021 PADP Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye 20041 PR Sollie, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb
20115 &  Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

20040  “*®  Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

PAD i i
12031 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 20039 Clp, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerl

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 8

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20011
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20004
20049
20048
20047
20046
20045
20044

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16018
16017

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXB

AXB

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy
Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

16 #of dogs 23

Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16016 e
16015 e
16014 A8
16013 ~@
16012 e
16011 e
16010 e
16009 A8
16008 A8
16007 e
16006 A
16005 e
16004 e
16003 e
16002 A8
16001 e
16023 AXPB
16022 X8
16021 XPB
16020 XPB
16019 AXPB
Jump Height =
12025 XA
12002 AXA
12001 XA
12018 e
12017 A8
12015 e
12014 e
12013 e
12012 e
12011 e
12010 X8
12009 A8
12008 e
12007 X8
12006 e
12005 e
12004 e
12003 e
12024 AXPB

Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Charles Magin

Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
Barnett

Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12 #ofdogs 24

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Truk'n, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen

Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Spiffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Melody Magin

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss
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12023  *®  Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

12022 A Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

12021 A8 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

12020 A" Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

12019 A Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 18

8012 AXPA - Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

8011 M8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8010 M8 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

8009 A8 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

8008 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8007 A8 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8006 A8 Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

8005 M8 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

8004 M8 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

8003 A8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8002 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8001 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8045 A8 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen

8017 AXPB - Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan

8016 MPB - Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

8015 MPB | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

8014 AXPB - Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8013 P8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6

4006 P8 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4005 AXPB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4004 M8 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

4003 P8 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando Russell

4002 AXPB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

4001 M8 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

Judge: Ronald McClelland

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24018
24017

OA

OA

Jump Height =

20054

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OA

24 #ofdogs 2

Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

20 #ofdogs 10

Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20053 % Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

20052  °  Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

20051 OA  Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

20050 % Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

20002 OA  Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20058 % Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

20057 %% Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20056  °® Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer

20055 % Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16024  ©* Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12029  ©*  Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark

12027 OA  Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

12026 %A Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8018 OA  Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Judge: Ronald McClelland

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24019

NAB

Jump Height =

20061
20060
20059

NAB

NAB

NAB

Jump Height =

16025

NAB

Jump Height =

12031
12030
12028

NAB

NAB

NAB

Jump Height =

8019

NAP

24 #ofdogs 1
Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20 #ofdogs 3

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

16 #of dogs 1
Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Fortune

12 #ofdogs 3
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8 #ofdogs 1
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
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Judge: Greg Beck
T2B

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 7

24019 28 Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24017 ™ Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24015 ™8 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24012 ™28 Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

24006 ™ Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24005 ™8 |vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24001 28 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 34

20115 ™ Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20061 ™8 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

20060 ™8  Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

20054 ™8 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20053 ™ Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

20052 ™8 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20051 28 Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
20050 ™8 Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

20040 ™8 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20039 ™8  Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

20038 ™ Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20037 ™8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20036 ™8 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

20032 ™ Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
20030 ™8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20029 ™8 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20028 ™ Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20027 ™8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20025 ™8 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

20023 ™8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20017 ™8 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20016 T2 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20015 ™ DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
20013 ™8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20011 ™8 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20010 ™ Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20008 ™8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20004 ™8 Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

20003 ™ Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
20057 ™5 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20055 ™% Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20046 ™% Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

20043 ™  Qcean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

20042 ™  Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 11

16025 ™  Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Fortune

16017 ™ Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis Anglace

16016 ™ Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

16014 ™ Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16012 ™ Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

16011 28 | exi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

16010 ™ Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

16005 ™ Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

16002 ™  Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16022 ™" Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16019 ™" Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12033 ™ Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

12031 28 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

12006 ™ Spiffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Melody Magin

12002 ™8 Truk'n, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen

12021 287 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8018 28 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

8011 28 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8010 28 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

8008 8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8002 28 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8045 287 Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen

8012 1287 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

Judge: Greg Beck

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24019 A8 Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24017 M8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20051 NAA - Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

20063  “MB  Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
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20061 NABB - Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

20060 NAB - Tesla, Border Collie, Heidi Fischer

20065 AP Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

20055  NA® - Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 1

16025 NAB - Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Fortune
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12030 NAB - Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12029 NAB - Flagh, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
12028  NAB Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Judge: Greg Beck

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24003 OAJ

Jump Height =
20059 oA
20054
20053
20052
20050
20064
20058
20057

OAJ
OAJ
OAJ
OAJ
OJP
oJP

OoJP

Jump Height =
16024 oup

Jump Height =
12033 OAJ
12031
12027

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

12001

Jump Height =
8018 OAJ
8012

0oJP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 1
Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica Edgerly

20 #ofdogs 8

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas
Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

16 #ofdogs 1
Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

12 #ofdogs 4
Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa
Camerato

Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark

8 #ofdogs 2
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge:

Greg Beck

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24018 AXIA
24012 XA
24002 AXIA
24001 XA
24016 B
24015 AXJB
24014 AXB
24013 AXB
24011 AXJB
24010 AXB
24009 B
24008 AxJB
24007 AXB
24006 AXB
24005 AxJB
24004 AXJB
Jump Height =

20028 AXJA
20019 AXIA
20005 AXIA
20003 AXIA
20002 AXIA
20056 AJPA
20043 AJPA
20115 AXB
20040 AxB
20039 AXJB
20038 B
20037 AXJB
20036 AXJB
20035 AXB
20034 AxB
20033 AXJB
20032 B
20031 AxB
20030 AXJB
20029 AXB
20027 AxB

24 #of dogs 16
Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

20 #ofdogs 51
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land Stathers
Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
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20026  AXB  Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho 16007 "B Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
20025 AXB Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 16006 MB - Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
20024 ™8 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines 16005 A8 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
20023  A%B  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 16004 A48 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Charles Magin
20022  AXB Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney 16003 A8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
20021 ™ |hex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek Bamett

20020 B Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 16002 A8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20018  **® Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona 16001 A8 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
20017 B Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze 16026 A" Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
20016 & Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 16023 " Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

20015  *%B  DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi 16022  AP® Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20014 A8 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley 16021 *** Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
20013 A Tuist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 16020  A"®  Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20012 A8 Tazer Golden Retriever. Jane Bronson 16019  AP® Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20011 AXB - Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20010 ™8 Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20009 A8 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

20008 ™8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20007 AXB - Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20006 X8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson s S
20004 B Helo. Border Colle, Tara Baggerman 12018 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXJB H e H
20001 A Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 12017 Cémber, Pap|IIon,‘Heather.C|r|baSS|
20049 AJPE 12014 M8 Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Kennedy 19013 B Calie. Shetland Sheepdoa. Elaine Dabrowski
20048 AP Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman alle, © .an eepdog, Hlaine Habrowskl
12012 AXB Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

20047 APB - Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann .
20046 AP 12011 "8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown 12010 e g Cocker Soaniel. Vivian Hud
20045  MPB Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe u!qgee, ocker opaniel, vivian u §on
12009 A8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

20044 APB - Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 24

12026 ™A Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
12025 A2 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12002 AXA - Truk'n, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen

12032 MPA Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch

AXJB i i i
20042 NP8 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot 12008 s Joker, .Pomeramz.:m, Sheﬂah Gibson S
20041 AP Sollie. Vizsla. Kim Himmelfarb 12007 ‘IJDet:egrlne, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
’ ’ ohnson

_ 12006 A48 Spiffy, Shetland Sheepdog, Melody Magin
Jump Height = 16 #of dogs 24 12005 A48 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXJA i
1281; . ;owdy,sihTtlagdsﬁheegdog_,rCandsV.Ahg:IT:e 12004 A8 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibsor
Ippy, Shetiand Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski 12003 A8 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

AXJB i i H
16016 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins 12024 P Pearl Basset Hound. Joan Curtiss

AXJB : 3 H :
16015 l;:;tg?e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 12023 " Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
16014 A8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Ceril 12022  A®® Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard

) Kamedulski
16013 "8 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

- S S Conn 12021 APB Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
16012 Kg%%‘zrms;et'a”d heepdog, Connie Packard 12020 A8 Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

16011 M5 Leyi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader 12019  AP® Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
16010 "B Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney
16009 A8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16008 A8 OQliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 18
8019 APA - Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 8

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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8011 AXB - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8010 AXB - Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget Kennedy

8009 AXB - Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

8008 AXB - Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8007 AXB - Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8006 B Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

8005 A8 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

8004 AXB - Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

8003 AXB - Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8002 B Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8001 AXB - Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8045 AP Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen

8017 APB Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan

8016 APB - Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

8015 APB | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

8014 APB - Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8013 APB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 7

4007 APB - Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine

4006 APB - Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4005 APB Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4004 APB Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

4003 AP Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando Russell

4002 APB- Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

4001 APB Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

Judge: Greg Beck

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

24015
24008

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20085
20084
20061
20038
20037
20036
20033
20030

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

24 #ofdogs 2
Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

20 #ofdogs 21
Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20026
20024
20023
20017
20016
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20006
20047
20045

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

16018
16016
16014
16013
16012

16008
16007
16006
16005
16002
16001
16026
16021

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

12031
12017
12013
12012
12002

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

8011
8008
8002
8045
8016

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

16 #of dogs 13

Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

12 #ofdogs 5

Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

8 #ofdogs 5

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
Klev'r, Border Terrier, Billie Rosen
Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane Gray

4 #ofdogs 1

Page 7 of 8
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4003 PP Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando Russell

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 8 of 8

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



